HEREOSRTHERE

peter hastwell

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

Habitat Lost, 2025
Aerosol oil on metal

The Road Less Travelled, 2020
Digital photograph, 1 of 20

Sweet Dreams, 2014
Digital photograph, 6 of 20

Nepean Bay, Kangaroo Island, 2024
Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, open edition

No Excess, 2016
Digital photograph, 7 of 10

Desert Dancers, 2019
Digital photograph, 1 of 20

The Scream, 2013
Digital photograph, 5 of 20

Etched in Blue, 2023
Linoprint with ink, A/P

Coastlines, 2024
Collage, hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, map 1 of 1

South Coast, Kl, 2025
Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 14 of 50

Pelican Lagoon, Kangaroo Island, 2024
Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 8 of 50

Conversations with my Father, 2021
Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 1 of 5

Sunrise at Springy Creek, 2024
Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 9 of 50

Heading to Harvey’s, 2025
Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 18 of 25

For Better or Worse, 2010
Digital photograph, 6 of 10

The Gallery at St Peters
101 Payneham Road, St Peters

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

16 JANUARY - 15 FEBRUARY 2025

475

295

195

295
195

85
75

450
320

295
195

295
195

255
195

255
195

185
125

225
155

395
350

185
125

265
200

255
195



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

Get Well Soon, 2023
Digital photograph, 1 of 10

Wildness is a Necessity, 2016
Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 2 of 10

Resilience, 2022
Digital photograph, 4 of 10

Between a Rock and a Hard Place, 2024
Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 1 of 20

The Crossing, 2023
Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 2 of 25

Beautiful Firetail 2024
Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 8 of 50

New Holland Honeyeater, 2024
Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 19 of 50

Superb Fairywren, 2024
Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 19 of 50

Scarlet Robin, 2024
Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, open edition, 6 of 50

Time is Ticking, 2024
Recycled materials

Gum Leaves, 2022 (located between Gallery Foyer and Library)
Digital photography on canvas

Digital photography is printed on archival quality Giclee paper
Linoprints are printed on acid free 210gsm paper

Multiple prints are available of limited editions

For sales and information contact Peter Hastwell | pkhastwell@hotmail

Scan for Peter’s Instagram

The Gallery at St Peters
101 Payneham Road, St Peters

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

255
195

255
195

255
150

255
195

255
195

155
95

155
95

155
95

155
95

145

255



