HEREORTHERE

peter hastwell

16 JANUARY - 15 FEBRUARY 2025

01.	Habitat Lost, 2025 Aerosol oil on metal		475
02.	The Road Less Travelled, 2020 Digital photograph, 1 of 20	Framed Unframed	295 195
03.	Sweet Dreams, 2014 Digital photograph, 6 of 20	Framed Unframed	295 195
04.	Nepean Bay, Kangaroo Island, 2024 Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, open edition	Framed Unframed	85 75
05.	No Excess, 2016 Digital photograph, 7 of 10	Framed Unframed	450 320
06.	Desert Dancers, 2019 Digital photograph, 1 of 20	Framed Unframed	295 195
07.	The Scream, 2013 Digital photograph, 5 of 20	Framed Unframed	295 195
08.	Etched in Blue, 2023 Linoprint with ink, A/P	Framed Unframed	255 195
09.	Coastlines, 2024 Collage, hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, map 1 of 1	Framed Unframed	255 195
10.	South Coast, KI, 2025 Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 14 of 50	Framed Unframed	185 125
11.	Pelican Lagoon, Kangaroo Island, 2024 Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 8 of 50	Framed Unframed	225 155
12.	Conversations with my Father, 2021 Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 1 of 5	Framed Unframed	395 350
13.	Sunrise at Springy Creek, 2024 Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 9 of 50	Framed Unframed	185 125
14.	Heading to Harvey's, 2025 Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 18 of 25	Framed Unframed	265 200
15.	For Better or Worse, 2010 Digital photograph, 6 of 10	Framed Unframed	255 195

16.	Get Well Soon, 2023 Digital photograph, 1 of 10	Framed Unframed	255 195
17.	Wildness is a Necessity, 2016 Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 2 of 10	Framed Unframed	255 195
18.	Resilience, 2022 Digital photograph, 4 of 10	Framed Unframed	255 150
19.	Between a Rock and a Hard Place, 2024 Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 1 of 20	Framed Unframed	255 195
20.	The Crossing, 2023 Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 2 of 25	Framed Unframed	255 195
21.	Beautiful Firetail 2024 Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 8 of 50	Framed Unframed	155 95
22.	New Holland Honeyeater, 2024 Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 19 of 50	Framed Unframed	155 95
23.	Superb Fairywren, 2024 Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, 19 of 50	Framed Unframed	155 95
24.	Scarlet Robin, 2024 Hand coloured linoprint, watercolour and ink, open edition, 6 of 50	Framed Unframed	155 95
25.	Time is Ticking, 2024 Recycled materials		145
26.	Gum Leaves, 2022 (located between Gallery Foyer and Library) Digital photography on canvas		255

Digital photography is printed on archival quality Giclee paper Linoprints are printed on acid free 210gsm paper

Multiple prints are available of limited editions

For sales and information contact Peter Hastwell | pkhastwell@hotmail



Scan for Peter's Instagram